You

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1936 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 24th - 25th February 2014

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
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Below is alist of countries that have recently
joined the European Union, are applying to
join, have applied to join in the past, or have
been discussed as possible future members.
In each case please say whether you think
they should or should not be allowed to join
the European Union?
Croatia
Should be allowed to join the EU 37 36 38 42 49 22|34 37 48 | 43 30 48 40 35 30 | 42 30 40 36 36 33 42
Should not be allowed to join the EU 33 30 |36 25 12 52|40 30 19 | 31 30 18 24 34 37| 29 32 36 28 28 33 30
Don't know 30 33 27 32 39 25|27 33 32| 26 40 34 36 30 34| 29 39 24 35 36 34 28
Serbia
Should be allowed to join the EU 27 27 25 33 36 14|22 30 34| 34 21 36 29 26 22| 29 24 28 26 28 24 34
Should not be allowed to join the EU 42 40 |47 34 26 62|50 36 31|41 39 30 34 43 44 | 4 38 43 39 39 41 36
Don't know 31 33 28 33 38 24|27 34 34| 25 41 34 36 30 34| 30 38 29 35 33 35 30
Turkey
Should be allowed to join the EU 21 25 26 31 30 11|20 28 32| 29 22 30 26 26 22| 28 21 29 25 26 24 27
Should not be allowed to join the EU 52 45 52 41 35 68|56 43 39 | 49 41 39 39 46 51 | 46 44 48 43 45 46 45
Don't know 27 30 |22 27 36 21|24 30 29| 22 37 32 34 27 28| 26 35 23 32 29 31 28
Albania
Should be allowed to join the EU 18 21 20 26 26 5 |16 21 28 | 25 17 33 23 20 15| 22 20 23 21 21 17 26
Should not be allowed to join the EU 51 46 54 40 32 73|58 44 38 | 49 43 34 38 50 53| 48 43 52 42 46 49 43
Don't know 31 33 26 34 42 21|26 35 35| 26 41 34 39 30 32| 30 38 25 37 33 34 31
Ukraine
Should be allowed to join the EU 23 25 25 31 35 13|22 26 32| 33 18 36 26 25 21| 28 22 30 25 22 25 29
Should not be allowed to join the EU 44 43 52 36 28 62|54 39 37 | 43 43 35 39 44 48 | 45 40 45 41 43 43 45
Don't know 33 32 23 33 37 25|24 3 31| 24 39 29 35 31 31| 27 38 25 34 34 32 25
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Weighted Sample

Kazakhstan
Should be allowed to join the EU 12
Should not be allowed to join the EU 56
Don't know 32

Russia
Should be allowed to join the EU 20
Should not be allowed to join the EU 52
Don't know 28
Morocco
Should be allowed to join the EU 15
Should not be allowed to join the EU 57
Don't know 28
Israel
Should be allowed to join the EU 18
Should not be allowed to join the EU 56
Don't know 26
Iceland
Should be allowed to join the EU 48
Should not be allowed to join the EU 24
Don't know 27

You

What the world thinks

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total |con|tab | M2 ukip| con| Lab | M | wate | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 4059 | 60+ |ABC1| C20E [ London | RESLOF | Midands /iy i scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales
1936 | X | X | X | X |589] 472 | 413 | 939 | 997 | 230 | 490 | 662 | 554 | 1104| 832 | 248 | 629 214 | 476 | 168
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
14 |14 18 10 4|12 17 15|16 12 |21 16 15 10| 16 12 16 14 13 14 14
54 |62 49 51 72|63 48 54|59 49 |49 50 55 57 | 857 O 60 51 55 52 57
32 |24 32 39 24|25 35 31|25 38 |30 35 30 33|28 37 23 35 32 34 29
18 |18 22 19 12|17 21 18|25 12 |23 17 19 17| 19 18 20 16 19 2 15
53 |50 490 48 64|50 46 56|53 52 [ 51 50 54 54| 57 47 58 52 52 49 60
29 |23 20 32 24|24 33 26|22 36 |25 33 27 20| 25 35 22 33 29 29 25
16 |14 19 17 7|12 17 19|17 15 |24 17 14 13| 16 15 19 13 17 14 21
54 |es 51 51 72|64 50 54|60 49 | 45 49 58 59 | 57 5O 59 55 53 53 54
30 |22 30 32 21|24 32 26|23 37 |31 3@ 28 28| 26 35 21 32 30 33 25
16 |18 19 13 12|16 19 17|20 13 |19 13 16 19| 16 17 19 14 16 17 19
55 |61 53 54 67|62 51 57|59 52 [ 53 55 53 54| 60 49 61 55 55 53 57
28 |21 28 33 21|23 20 26|21 35 |28 33 27 27| 24 34 21 31 28 30 24
53 |55 59 59 45|50 54 65|61 46 | 57 51 55 51| 56 49 55 56 51 47 60
19 |24 16 8 33|26 18 12|20 19 |13 17 20 24| 20 18 24 15 20 23 18
27 |21 26 33 22|24 28 23|19 35 |30 32 25 26| 23 33 21 29 30 30 2
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